
ESC Region Name Email Phone Number Job Title, Job Duties

ESC Region 1 Tina McIntyre tmcintyre@esc1.net 956-984-6027 Administrator, School Improvement

ESC Region 1 Ruben Degollado rdegollado@esc1.net

956-984-6185 (office)

956-332-3685 (cell) ESC 1 - Turn Around Specialist

ESC Region 2 Karen Turner karen.turner@esc2.us 361-561-8424 Associate Director of Early Childhood

ESC Region 3 Beverly Wyatt, MA bwyatt@esc3.net 361-573-0731 x 245 Title 1 Specialist

ESC Region 4 LaShonda Evans lashonda.evans@esc4.net 713-744-6380

Education Specialist, Accountability and 

Leadership Solutions

ESC Region 5 April Petitt apetitt@esc5.net 409-951-1769

ESC Region 5 Brenda Thompson brendat@esc5.net 409-951-1877

ESC Region 6 Josie Padilla jpadilla@esc6.net 936-435-8346 Educational Specialist for Special Programs

ESC Region 7 Diana McBurnett dmcburnett@esc7.net

903-988-6909 

903-988-6877 fax

Director, Center for Special Education 

Services; Accountability Turnaround Team 

Lead

ESC Region 8 Nikki Jones njones@reg8.net 903-575-2785

Specialist, State and Federal Programs; 

School Nurses and Child Nutrition

ESC Region 9 Jill Landrum jill.landrum@esc9.net 940-322-6928 Director, Accelerated Learning

ESC Region 10 David Ray David.Ray@region10.org 972.348.1786

McKinney-Vento/Homeless Education 

Consultant

ESC Region 11 Maria Embrey membrey@esc11.net 817-740-7592 Consultant-School Readiness

ESC Region 11 Melissa Sulak msulak@esc11.net 817-740-7578 Consultant-School Improvement/Title I

ESC Region 12 Teresa Chavez tchavez@esc12.net

254-297-1134 

254-666-0823 fax

Education Specialist, Special Education 

Services

ESC Region 13 Sherry DiMarco

Sherry.DiMarco@esc13.txed.n

et 512.919.5357 Social Worker/At-Risk Specialist

ESC Region 14 Janet Lawler jlawler@esc14.net 325-675-8624 Homeless Liaison, Foster Care Liaison

ESC Region 15 Kim Niehues kim.niehues@netxv.net 325-481-4047

Education Specialist, Federal/State 

Programs and Guidance and Counseling

ESC Region 16 Vickie Ansley vickie.ansley@esc16.net 806-677-5134 Coordinator/Title I/SCE, Homeless Liaison

ESC Region 17 Val Meixner, LSSP vmeixner@esc17.net 806-281-5879 Student Support Team

ESC Region 18 Elizabeth Garza egarza@esc19.net 432-567-3287

Educational Consultant - School Safety 

Services

ESC Region 19 Rebecca Ontiveros rontiveros@esc19.net 915-780-5093 NCLB/Title I Liaison

ESC Region 19 - 

Head Start Nellie Chavez nchavez@esc19hs.net 915-790-4694

Head Start Program - (Foster Care Specialist 

designated by Head Start)

ESC Region 20 Mandy Tyler, M.Ed., RD/LD mandy.tyler@esc20.net

210-370-5493

210-370-5754 fax

Education Specialist, School Health and 

Safety

 ESC Foster Care Champions
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